17 FEBRUARY

‘Tender No: 3998 -
10 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex34010

Units
Name Location Sought
Successful
Quadstar Enterprises Ltd Wellington 3
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd Paraparaumu 1
Anthony Trading Co Ltd Auckland 1
Anthony Trading Co Ltd Auckland 1
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd Paraparaumu 1
Ceres Enterprises Auckland 1
Avon Cosmetics Ltd Auckland 10
Unsuccessful
Kenmore Traders Ltd Auckland 10
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 1
Kenmore Traders Ltd Auckland 10
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 10
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 10
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 1
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 1
Kenmore Traders Ltd Auckland 10
Tender No: 3999 - Item Code: Ex34015
9 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Units
Name Location Sought
Successful
MacAgri Distributors Ltd Auckland 1
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 8 Units Available At Zero Premium
Tender No: 4000 - Item Code: Ex34015
18 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Units
Name Location Sought
Successful
Amsoil (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1
Amsoil (N Z) Ltd Auckland 1
Amsoil (N Z) Ltd Auckland 4
Whangarei Importing Co Whangarei 2
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Tauranga 1
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd Auckland 4
Dow Corning N Z Ltd Auckland 4
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Tauranga 1
Unsuccessful
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Tauranga 10
3m NZ Ltd Auckland 3
D R Britton Ltd Wellington 20
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting Tauranga 10
Tender No: 4001 - Item Code: Ex34015

5 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

5 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4002 - Item Code: Ex35005
24 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Units
Name Location Sought
Successful
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 24
Unsuccessful
Davis Trading Co Ltd Petone 24
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 24
Tender No: 4003 - Item Code: Ex35005
67 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Units

Name Location Sought
Successful
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 67
Unsuccessful
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 10
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 10
Davis Trading Co Ltd Petone 67
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Petone 67

Units
Won

B =

[=N-R=N-NoN-RNo)]

Units
Won

Units
Won

Ll Il U

ocoooco

Units
Won

24

Units
Won

67

ocooCo

Bid Rate
Per Unit

500.00
211.00
205.00
102.00
50.00
20.00
10.00

10.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

—
COO0OO0O=~O

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

250.00
216.00
133.00
55.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

1.00

0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

553

Premium

1,500.00
211.00
205.00
102.00

50.00
20.00
20.00

[~ -R=NoNoloNoNo]
[=]
o

Premium

Premium

250.00
216.00
532.00
110.00
10.00
24.00
24.00
5.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

24.00

Premium

67.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



