THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

17 I LDROAKI	1111111111	W ZEALAIND	JAZLIII	•		333
Tender No: 3998 - 10 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex34010				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Quadstar Enterprises Ltd		Wellington	3	3	500.00	1,500.00
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd		Paraparaumu	1	1	211.00	211.00
Anthony Trading Co Ltd		Auckland	1	1 1	205.00 102.00	205.00
Anthony Trading Co Ltd Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd		Auckland Paraparaumu	1	1	50.00	102.00 50.00
Ceres Enterprises		Auckland	1	1	20.00	20.00
Avon Cosmetics Ltd		Auckland	10	2	10.00	20.00
Unsuccessful						
Kenmore Traders Ltd		Auckland	10	0	10.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	1	0	10.00	0.00
Kenmore Traders Ltd Thematic Group Limited		Auckland Auckland	10 10	0	1.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	10	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited Kenmore Traders Ltd		Auckland Auckland	1 10	0 0	0.00 0.00	0.00
Reimore Traders Ltd		Aucalana	10	Ū	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3999 - 9 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex34015				
Nome		Location	Units	Units	Bid Rate	Dromium
Name Successful		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
		Auckland	1	1	0.00	0.00
MacAgri Distributors Ltd	0 IIni			1	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	8 0111	s Available At Zero Pre	an i um			
Tender No: 4000 - 18 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex34015				
Name		Location	Units	Units	Bid Rate	Dnomi
		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Amsoil (N Z) Ltd		Auckland	1	1	250.00	250.00
Amsoil (N Z) Ltd Amsoil (N Z) Ltd		Auckland Auckland	1 4	1 4	216.00 133.00	216.00 532.00
Whangarei Importing Co		Whangarei	2	2	55.00	110.00
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga	1	1	10.00	10.00
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd Dow Corning N Z Ltd		Auckland Auckland	4	4 4	6.00 6.00	24.00 24.00
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga	1	1	5.00	5.00
Unsuccessful		- .				
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga	10	0	1.00	0.00
3m NZ Ltd		Auckland	3	ŏ	1.00	0.00
D R Britton Ltd		Wellington	20	0	1.00	0.00
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga	10	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4001 - 5 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex34015				
No Bids Were Received For This Tende	r No.	5 Units Available At Z	ero Premium			
Tender No: 4002 - 24 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex35005	Hada a	Unite	nid n	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			-			
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Petone	24	24	1.00	24.00
Unsuccessful					-	-11.00
Davis Trading Co Ltd		Petone	24	0	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Petone	24	Ö	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4003 - 67 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex35005				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						uni
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Petone	67	67	1.00	67.00
Unsuccessful		Louie	0,	0,	1.00	07.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Detone	10		1 00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Petone Petone	10 10	0	1.00 0.00	0.00
Davis Trading Co Ltd		Petone	67	0	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd		Petone	67	0	0.00	0.00
	* The Control of the					